H#

TROOP G250 - 2020 Calendar

L

Legends

YL = Youth Leaders
AL = Adult Leaders
OA = Order of the Arrow

Troop = Troop event or participation

TBD= To Be Determined

Camping nights, Troop events and other overnights
Troop service project dates

Training Courses

Order of the Arrow Events and Dates
Italics text denotes virtual events

Updated 8/17/2020

August

Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Friday, July 31, 2020 4:30-12 pm Troop [Training GOLS NYLT - WEEKEND 2
Monday, August 03, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |YL/AL  |Meeting Virtual PLC
Saturday, August 08, 2020 All Day Troop [Training GOLS SEALS
Monday, August 10, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual New Patrols, discuss calendar
Thursday, August 13, 2020 7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Bethel Woods Camp District Roundtable
Friday, August 14, 2020 6 pmonward |Troop [OA Camp OId Indian Summer Ordeal
Monday, August 17, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual
Monday, August 17, 2020 appointments |Troop |BOR Virtual BOR opportunity
Thursday, August 20, 2020 7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Virtual Committee Meeting
Saturday, August 29, 2020 TBD AL Training TBD Trainer's Edge
Monday, August 24, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual
Monday, August 31, 2020 appointments |Troop |BOR Virtual BOR opportunity
Monday, August 31, 2020 No Meeting Troop |No Meeting No Meeting First Day of School

September
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Friday, September 04, 2020 6:30-12 pm Troop [Camp (2 nights)|ACS Greenway Local campout, hiking
Monday, September 07, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm  |YL/AL Meeting Virtual PLC
Tuesday, September 08, 2020 appointments |Troop  |BOR Virtual BOR opportunity
Thursday, September 10, 2020 |7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |District Roundtable
Friday, September 11, 2020 Troop |Camp (2 nights)|Mytrle Beach, SC BeachSweep, Council Event
Saturday, September 12,2020 [8:30-10 am Troop [Service Hours |ACS Greenway Litter Pick Up
Monday, September 14, 2020 6:30 -8 pm Troop |Meeting Grace Presby Parking Lot In person Troop Meeting
Monday, September 14, 2020 appointments |Troop |BOR Virtual BOR opportunity
Thursday, September 17, 2020  |7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Virtual Committee Meeting
Monday, September 21, 2020 6:30-7:30 Troop |Meeting Virtual Traffic Safety Merit Badge
Saturday, September 26, 2020 AL Training TBD SM/ASM Intro to Outdoor Leader Skills
Sunday, September 27, 2020 5-6:30 pm Troop |COH Grace Presby Parking Lot TROOP COURT OF HONOR
Monday, September 28, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm  |YL/AL Meeting Virtual PLC

October

Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Friday, October 02, 2020 6 pm onward [Troop |Camp (2 nights)|Crowders Mt Backpacking Campout
Monday, October 05, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual Troop Meeting
Thursday, October 08, 2020 7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |District Roundtable
Friday, October 09, 2020 TBD AL Camp (2 night) |Camp Bud Schiele Adults - Woodbadge Course
Friday, October 09, 2020 6 pmonward |YL Camp (2 nights)|Westminster Park Webelos Woods, Council Event
Monday, October 12, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |[Troop |Meeting Grace Presby Parking Lot In person Troop Meeting
Thursday, October 15, 2020 7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Virtual Committee Meeting
Friday, October 16, 2020 6 pm onward [AL Camp (2 night) [Neely Creek ARP Church District Camporee
Monday, October 19, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual
Saturday, October 24, 2020 8:30-10 am Troop [Service Hours |ACS Greenway Litter Pick Up
Monday, October 26, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm [Troop [Meeting Grace Presby Parking Lot In person Troop Meeting
Friday, October 30, 2020 Troop |[OA Camp Old Indian OA Fall Fellowship/Ordeal

November
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Monday, November 02, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm  |YL/AL Meeting Virtual PLC
Friday, November 06, 2020 6 pm onward |[Troop |Camp (2 nights)|Riverbend Park, Rock Hill, SC |Camping, activities, merit badge
Friday, November 06, 2020 TBD AL Camp (2 night) |Camp Bud Schiele Adults - Woodbadge Course
Monday, November 09, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual Virtual Troop Meeting
Thursday, November 12, 2020 7-8:30 pm YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |District Roundtable
Saturday, November 14, 2020 8:30-10 am Troop [Service Hours |ACS Greenway Litter Pick Up
Monday, November 16, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm [Troop [Meeting Grace Presby Parking Lot In person Troop Meeting
Thursday, November 19, 2020 7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Virtual Committee Meeting
Friday, November 20, 2020 6 pmonward [Troop |Camp (2 nights)|Camp Belk All Girl Troop Camporee
Monday, November 23, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual
Monday, November 30, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm  |YL/AL Meeting Virtual PLC

December
Date Time For Category Location Remarks
Friday, December 04, 2020 6 pm onward [Troop |Camp (2 nights)|TBD Backpacking Campout
Monday, December 07, 2020 6:30-7:30 pm |Troop |Meeting Virtual
Thursday, December 10, 2020 7-8:30 pm YL/AL Meeting Woodland United Methodist |District Roundtable
Saturday, December 12, 2020 8:30-10 am Troop [Service Hours |ACS Greenway Litter Pick Up
Sunday, December 13, 2020 4-5:30 pm Troop |COH Grace Presby Parking Lot TROOP COURT OF HONOR
Thursday, December 17, 2020 7-8:30 pm AL Meeting Virtual Committee Meeting
Monday, December 21, 2020 Winter Break |Troop [No School Winter Break No School




